State of Green

* ¥ x

* K %
Kk

Ky K

Kommissionen

Europa-

OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC
IN COPENHAGEN

EMBASSY

__ a 1%

LEERLLIALETLL LA




EMBASSY

OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC *****} State or Green

N

L

-
S
>

K|

g
-

IN COPENHAGEN Sk Join the Future. Think Denmark

9:30

9:45

9:50

10:15

10:40

11:05

11:35

12:00

12:30 -13:30

13:30

13:55

14:20

14:45

15:10-15:30

15:30 -16:00

16:00 -17:00

17:05

== BOSS S
B N CERTIFICATION™

Europa-
Kommissionen
—

Welcome:
Stina Soewarta, Head of EC Representation in Denmark
H.E. Boris Gandel, Slovak Ambassador

Moderator: Mariano A. Davies, President & CEO
BOSS Certification UK Limited (Founder & First President, British Chamber in Denmark)

The European Commission and Smart Cities: towards a strong partnership.
Peter Van Kemseke, Deputy Head of Cabinet of EU President, EU Commission

Rastislav Chovanec, State Secretary, Ministry of Economy of the Slovak Republic

The Joint Public Smart City Partnership.
Annette @stergaard Jorgensen, Team Leader, Danish Business Authority

Coffee break

Miloslav Jurik, Chairman, Studio 21, Klub Smart Cities

Morten Kabell, Mayor of Technical and Environmental Affairs of Copenhagen
Lunch

Cities for People.
Helle Sgholt, CEO, Gehl - Making Cities for People

Public Private Cooperation to speed up Smart City transition in Greater Copenhagen.
Jacob Lundgaard, Head of Smart City and Living Labs, Gate 21

Nordhavn Project.
Jane Hegner Mortensen, Energy Lab Nordhavn

Stephen Hart, Head of Copenhagen Office, European Investment Bank
Q&A

Coffee break

BtB

Closing remarks

Supported by:

sli.do




