





Seminar and workshop

BUILDING SMARTER CITIES

28 September 2017

Europahuset, Gothersgade 115 Copenhagen









9:30	Welcome: Stina Soewarta, Head of EC Representation in Denmark H.E. Boris Gandel, Slovak Ambassador
9:45	Moderator: Mariano A. Davies, President & CEO BOSS Certification UK Limited (Founder & First President, British Chamber in Denmark)
9:50	The European Commission and Smart Cities: towards a strong partnership. Peter Van Kemseke, Deputy Head of Cabinet of EU President, EU Commission
10:15	Rastislav Chovanec, State Secretary, Ministry of Economy of the Slovak Republic
10:40	The Joint Public Smart City Partnership. Annette Østergaard Jørgensen, Team Leader, Danish Business Authority
11:05	Coffee break
11:35	Miloslav Jurík, Chairman, Studio 21, Klub Smart Cities
12:00	Morten Kabell, Mayor of Technical and Environmental Affairs of Copenhagen
12:30 -13:30	Lunch
13:30	Cities for People. Helle Søholt, CEO, Gehl – Making Cities for People
13:55	Public Private Cooperation to speed up Smart City transition in Greater Copenhagen. Jacob Lundgaard, Head of Smart City and Living Labs, Gate 21
14:20	Nordhavn Project. Jane Hegner Mortensen, Energy Lab Nordhavn
14:45	Stephen Hart, Head of Copenhagen Office, European Investment Bank
15:10-15:30	Q&A
15:30 -16:00	Coffee break
16:00 -17:00	BtB
17.05	

Supported by:



17:05

Closing remarks



